USDA March 10 WASDE

Short tons
raw value
Begin. Stocks
Production

Beet

Cane
Imports

T.R.Q.

Other Prog.

Mexico

High Tier

Ttl Supply

Exports
Deliveries

Food

Other
Misc.

Total Use

Ending Stocks
Stocks-to-use

March  March

18-19 19-20
2,008 1,783
8,999 8,031
4,939 4,317
4,060 3,713
3,070 3,339
1,541 1,674
438 350
1,000 1,165
92 150
14,077 13,153
35 35
12,231 12,230
12,106 12,125
126 105

28 -

12,294 12,265
1,783 888

14.5% 7.2%

Tons

(127)
(127)
(502)

(552)
50
(628)

(628)
5.2

Change from Feb.

%
0.0%
-1.6%
-2.9%
0.0%
-13.1%
0.0%
0.0%
-32.1%
50.0%
-4.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-41.4%

Tons
(225)
(968)
(622)
(347)
269
133
(88)
165
58
(924)
(1)
19
(21
(28
(29
(895
7.3
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Change from 18-19

%
-11.2%
-10.8%
-12.6%
-8.5%
8.8%
8.6%
-20.1%
16.5%
63.0%
-6.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
-16.7%
-0.2%
-50.2%



