USDA March 10 WASDE

Short tons	March	March	Change from Feb.		Change fr	Change from 18-19	
raw value	<u> 18-19</u>	<u>19-20</u>	<u>Tons</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Tons</u>	<u>%</u>	
Begin. Stocks	2,008	1,783	-	0.0%	(225)	-11.2%	
Production	8,999	8,031	(127)	-1.6%	(968)	-10.8%	
Beet	4,939	4,317	(127)	-2.9%	(622)	-12.6%	
Cane	4,060	3,713	-	0.0%	(347)	-8.5%	
Imports	3,070	3,339	(502)	-13.1%	269	8.8%	
T.R.Q.	1,541	1,674	-	0.0%	133	8.6%	
Other Prog.	438	350	-	0.0%	(88)	-20.1%	
Mexico	1,000	1,165	(552)	-32.1%	165	16.5%	
High Tier	92	150	50	50.0%	58	63.0%	
Ttl Supply	14,077	13,153	(628)	-4.6%	(924)	-6.6%	
Exports	35	35	-	0.0%	-	0.0%	
Deliveries	12,231	12,230	-	0.0%	(1)	0.0%	
Food	12,106	12,125	-	0.0%	19	0.2%	
Other	126	105	-	0.0%	(21)	-16.7%	
Misc.	28	-	-	-	(28)	-	
Total Use	12,294	12,265	-	0.0%	(29)	-0.2%	
Ending Stocks	1,783	888	(628)	-41.4%	(895)	-50.2%	
Stocks-to-use	14.5%	7.2%	-5.2		-7.3		